Bank of Franklin County
5/2/2024
5/5/2024
5/8/2024
5/14/2024
5/17/2024
5/23/2024
5/29/2024

6/3/2024

6/6/2024
6/11/2024
6/16/2024
6/18/2024
6/20/2024
6/26/2024

7:30 PM
4:15 PM
8:15PM

Bank of Franklin County vs.USA Mortgage
Bank of Franklin County vs.Haeffner Wealth Advisors
Pepsi vs.Bank of Franklin County

7:30 PM Tree Brothers vs.Bank of Franklin County

6:15 PM
6:15 PM

Bank of Franklin County vs.VP One
Bank of Franklin County vs.In The Nick O' Time

6:15 PM Whitetails vs.Bank of Franklin County

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
3:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:15 PM
6:15 PM

LazEJ Ranch vs.Bank of Franklin County

Mid MO Concrete vs.Bank of Franklin County

Bank of Franklin County vs.Koch Repair & Performance
Modern Auto vs.Bank of Franklin County

Bank of Franklin County vs.Pro America

Main St Real Estate vs.Bank of Franklin County

Bank of Franklin County vs.Apprill Construction

Dutzow Upper

Hermann - Rhineland Baseball Field
Dutzow Upper

Dutzow Upper

Dutzow Upper

St Clair Field 1

Dutzow Upper

Dutzow Lower

Dutzow Upper

New Haven Lions
Dutzow Lower

St Clair Field 1

Dutzow Upper

Hermann - City Park Field



